28 March 2018 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
DOVER(4)

MAVRA(®B)
KAFKASOGLU(3)
DALICIM7)
KAZDAGI(5)
AKFETIH(®)
ONNUMARA(1)

GULENYUZ(2)

Age
4yogrh

4yogrh
5yogrh
S5yogrh
5yochh
S5yogrh
6yochh

5y09rg

Race Result
Handicap 17/DHOW
1.)47.000 t 2.)18.800 ¢
1.)9.400 ¢ 2)3760 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

KAIZBERT (RU) - YATAGAN 56,5 U.POLAT B. OZT. KARATEPE
KAZBERT (RU) - SBELINKIZI 54  MKAYA MUN. GOKCE
KAFKASLI- TUMBULHABER 59  O.YILDIRIM MUS. ALAK
ZENGINOGLU - KOBRA KIZI 54  F.YUKSEL SEL. ERDEMRCI
KAIZBERT (RU) - SULTUK 53 B.CIGLA MUN. GOKGE
MURATAGA - DUAYEN 50 H.CizZK DIL. OKTEN
SARUHANAGA - ERGILIM 58 ZKARABULUT  BUL. BUCAK
TURBO- BENIBLL 56 MP.DEMR A HIK. KIRKPANTUR

Pick(4) :1,40 , Quinella(4/6) 2,55 +, Exacta(4/6) 3,70 +, Trifecta(4/6/3) 4,21 +, 3rd double(5/4) 4,70 &

kg,

Owner
B.DAG

AS.GURSAN
SALMAZ

E KARAKOLEOGLU
AS.GURSAN
HACAR
MTASKIRAN

AALCICEK

3.)9.400
3.1.880

Trainer

1.26.11

1.27.08

1.27.48

1.27.49

1.27.66

1.27.85

1.30.94

1.31.34

1300 Dirt (Polytrack)

b
t

Win
140 494(1) 3

Time

2,00 17.06(2) 7

470 967(4) 2
370 12623) 4
200 2692) 6
930 262(7) 8
970 273(6) 5

815 322(5) 1

PSF

istanbul Racecourse (25th Day)

4)4700 &
4)940 ¢

St

Far
2 Lengths

Nose

Margin Late Start RT

86

81

88

78

86

48

96

90



